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FirstName LastName Email AddressOne City State PostalCode CellPhone HomePhone WorkPhone
Morgan Abbitt morganabbitt@yahoo.com 4517 AylaLn Los Angeles Californiali 90041 810-247-2249 810-247-2249
Musa Abdelshife mabdelshife@gmail.com 720 W. Acacia Ave. El Segundo Californiali 90245 310-963-1998 310-955-3281 310-963-0607
Douglas Almeida douglasbra@icloud.com 1516 E Cyrene Dr Carson Californiali 90746 424-634-8764

Sofwan Amireh amirehsafwan@gmail.com 4427 West 135Th St Hawthorne Californiali 90250 626-200-3339

Bruce Anderson cdninca.ref@gmail.com 310-415-7620

Kiku Annon kiku_annon@earthlink.net 2008 Belmont Lane #B Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 657-203-7377

Jorge Arteaga buyauto2000@yahoo.com 4501 Blue Devils Ave Bakersfield Californiali 93313 310-310-1696

Bruce Ashton bruce@bracpa.com 9045 Hargis Street Los Angeles Californiali 90034 818-416-8602 818-881-7350

Marlon Bailey mbrandojam@gmail.com 13038 Grandiflora Way Los Angeles Californiali 90059 323-481-8679

Darin Beffa sbsra@beffa.us 2615 Sunnyside Ridge Road Rancho PalosVerdes  Californiali 90275 206-919-4268

Greg Bell greg_bell@verizon.net 5259 Doris Way Torrance Californiali 90505 310-480-8302

Victor Bowman Rivera victor.bowman.rivera@gmail.com 611 N. Bonnie Brae St. Los Angeles Californiali 90026 310-938-3963 310-938-3963
Steve Brandon Ibsu57 @yahoo.com 1112 Ysabel Street Redondo Beach Californiali 90277 310-357-4991 310-850-6775

Craig Breitman crbreitman@yahoo.com 12 Dover Place Manhattan Beach California 90266 310-600-0670

Richard Bronshvag rshvag@gmail.com 1306 S. Orange Grove Ave Los Angeles California 90019 323-547-3617

Geoff Brown geoffabrown@gmail.com 5325 W 137Th PI Hawthorne Californiali 90250 310-614-7647

Anthony Calandra tonycreg@gmail.com 423 Via San Sebastian Redondo Beach Californiali 90277 760-995-7088 760-995-7088
Timothy Carr tjicarr@gmail.com

Ricardo Chavez chavezfrancol7 @gmail.com 14320 Firmona Avenue Lawndale California 90260 424-206-3766 424-206-3766
Josue Contreras contrerasjosue602 @gmail.com 4067 W 142Nd St Hawthorne California 90250 310-818-1264

Jason Cooper jasoncooper76 @mac.com 2204 Bataan Rd Redondo Beach California 90278 310-594-8811
Juan Carlos Cruz juancarlosl4cruz@gmail.com 5240 EWalton St Long Beach California 90815 562-972-7215

Dan Dauer danrdauer@gmail.com 23320 Falena Ave. Torrance Californiali 90501 310-962-2869 310-257-8007
Jack Desemone jdesemone@hotmail.com 509 Kansas Street El Segundo Californiali 90245 310-753-1064

Juan Dominguez chillango@msn.com 9727 Bryson Ave. South Gate Californiali 90280 323-703-8022

Julian Duenas ajulianduenas05@gmail.com 733 W Linden St Riverside California 92521 310-283-8399

Danijel Dukic dgdukic@gmail.com 1002 Estrella Del Mar Rancho Palos Verdes  California 90275 408-502-1475

Byron Eguchi byeguchi@verizon.net 1913-ACurtis Ave. Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 310-968-1073

Noah Ferrero noahferrero06 @gmail.com 143 South Kenter Ave Los Angeles California 90049 424-535-6023
Hayden Fogel georgeleeroy1234567890@gmail.com 11245 Malat Way Culver City Californiali 90230 310-422-5961

lan Fogel ianfogel.refs@gmail.com #35035 9450 Gilman Drive LaJolla California 92092-2002 310-482-9344

Veto Galati veto630@netzero.net 2210 Grant Ave., #2 Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 310-897-3660 310-372-3660
Gilbert Gerard thegib@gmail.com 6263 S Fairfax Ave Los Angeles California 90056 310-729-0364

Barry Giberman barry.giberman@yahoo.com 42 Fairway Drive Manhattan Beach Californiali 90266 310-890-1079

Gabriel Goldsman gabriel.arbitro@gmail.com 18319 Collins St. Tarzana Californiali 91356 213-220-3580

Alex Gorin gorinint81@yahoo.com 1236 Chelsea Ave. #4 Santa Monica Californiali 90404 818-625-4863

Michael Grant mlgrant@icloud.com 525 Broadway Santa Monica California 90401 805-448-2537

Kamel Guerbaoui guerbak@yahoo.com 14076 Lemoli Way Hawthorne Californiali 90250 310-340-9771 424-240-7711
Ken Hansen kenhansen97 @gmail.com 1234 19Th Street Santa Monica California 90404 424-610-6868

Michael Hauck uclawoody@yahoo.com 5238 W 137Th Street Hawthorne California 90250 310-994-7755

Todd Hays toddrhays@gmail.com 1538 Post Avenue Torrance Californiali 90501 310-755-6043

Michael Hinz mrhinz@verizon.net 1632 10Th St Manhattan Beach Californiali 90266 310-989-9237 310-372-5758
John Hough johnmhough@yahoo.com 1922 Condon Avenue Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 310-922-2200

Scott Jarus scott.jarus@verizon.net 29 Strawberry Ln Rolling Hills Estates Californiali 90274 310-433-4402 424-404-7900
Guido Jenniges gjenniges@aol.com 1833 W. 243Rd PI. Torrance Californiali 90501 310-874-6872

Robin Josefsson drrobjosefsson@gmail.com 20122 Bernist Ave Torrance California 90503 714-928-7707

Jonny Joseph jjlaca70@gmail.com 452 1/2 S. Oakhurst Drive Beverly Hills California 90212 310-251-5992

Eder Juarez juarezeder8 @gmail.com 3134 W. 113Th Street Inglewood Californiali 90303 310-462-7770

Rak Kapoor rak_kapoor@yahoo.com 621 Arena St El Segundo Californiali 90245 310-345-1018

Robert Keane rmkeane@gmail.com 746 26Th Street Manhattan Beach Californiali 90266 213-610-6926

Darryl Letchworth dletch38@yahoo.com 5408 West 119Th Place Inglewood Californiali 90304 310-739-3933
Danny Lopez danny.lopez07 @gmail.com 2910 W 235Th Street Torrance California 90505 310-849-2730
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Hernan Lopez h.a.lopez@live.com 2221 Curtis Ave Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 310-766-2390
James Marsella james.marsella@gmail.com 20028 Hinsdale Ave Torrance California 90503 310-292-8327 213-269-0534 310-292-8327
Timothy Martinez tmar011765@gmail.com 11157 Pickford Way Culver City Californiali 90230 310-525-0733

Paul Mathews paul.ayso19@gmail.com 11260 Overland Ave Culver City Californiali 90230 512-694-7590

Stephen Mccall shugmccall@att.net 2334 255Th Street Lomita Californiali 90717 424-542-2209 310-698-2053
Donat Mckenley donatfootball@hotmail.com 24210 S. Western Avenue Harbor City Californiali 90710 310-567-9437

Gerson Menjivar gersonmenjivar@gmail.com 11963 195Th St Cerritos California 90703 562-644-5525 562-644-5525
Surendra Menon smenonl1l01@gmail.com 4052 Jackson Ave Culver City Californiali 90232 310-869-9575 424-397-2268

Noureddine Miloud oranforever@gmail.com 6208 Colgate Avenue Los Angeles California 90036 323-810-9302

John Moody jmomoods@yahoo.com P.0.Box 818 Palos Verdes Estates Californiali 90274 310-729-7449 310-791-3232
John Moraytis jmoraytis@hotmail.com 212 Larsson Street Manhattan Beach Californiali 90266 310-625-4012 310-798-9220
Higinio Moreno hgnmorenol@gmail.com 611 Myrtle Ave. Apt. # 9 Inglewood Californiali 90301 323-809-3311 323-809-3311
Mario Moreno Jimenez mario_1997x@hotmail.com 101 E. Santa Ana St. Apt C Santa Paula Californiali 93060 805-421-7636 805-421-7636
Steve Morgan coachstevem@yahoo.com 5507 Wilma St Torrance California 90503 310-502-4488

Chris Nevil soccerofficials@gmail.com 4625 Sanford Dr. Culver City California 90230 310-346-0055

Yohannes Nigusie altijohn5@gmail.com 13407 Shoup Ave Hawthorne California 90250 323-456-3009

Julianna Nourayi jnourayi@gmail.com 1434 Brett Pl 72 San Pedro California 90732 310-421-5479 310-421-5479
Phil Ockelmann pockelmann@msn.com 2008 Belmont Lane #B Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 310-746-7529 310-746-7529
Misha Ostapchuk mishaos777 @gmail.com 1318 N Orange Dr, Apt 308 Los Angeles California 90028 323-510-9321 323-876-8790 323-450-9636
Sergio Perez srgo@live.com 430 S.Thorson Ave. Compton Californiali 90221 310-339-0890

Alfonso Piceno alfonzop@sbcglobal.net 1710 Van Tress Ave. Wilmington Californiali 90744 424-263-1869 424-263-1869
Erick Ponce ponceerickll@gmail.com 4448 West 163Rd St. Lawndale California 90260 424-240-2574

Jose Pulido leonardopulido@aol.com 2126 Malcolm Ave Los Angeles California 90025 310-625-0021

Hector Ramirez hecdme2 @hotmail.com 15731 San Fernando Mission Blvd Granada Hills California 91344 661-202-4763

Mario Ramirez ayah119bta@gmail.com 1526 Sherman PI. Apt.206 Long Beach Californiali 90804 323-237-6055 323-237-6055
Jorge Reyes 56reyesj@gmail.com 6330 Rugby Ave. Apt. 652 Huntington Park Californiali 90255 323-350-5229

Adrian Rincon adrian.o.rincon06 @gmail.com 5724 Clemson St Los Angeles Californiali 90016 424-407-6425

Edwin Rios riosno21@yahoo.com 155 E Del Amo Blvd Carson Californiali 90745 301-237-1760

Rick Roberts rick.roberts.9@gmail.com 702 Lomita St El Segundo Californiali 90245 310-920-8209

Troy Roberts troycash8 @gmail.com 18412 Regina Ave Torrance Californiali 90504 310-283-3573

Sky Rosenstein refsky21 @gmail.com 4843 West 119Th Place Hawthorne Californiali 90250 323-833-8836 323-833-8836
Brent Sacks brent.sacks@gmail.com 5408 W 119Th Street Inglewood Californiali 90304 512-797-6828

Vasilios Sakellariadis vasiliossakellariadis@gmail.com 27606 Sunnyridge Road Palos Verdes Peninsula Californiali 90274 310-941-1603

Reginald Sample reginald.sample@ayso1031.org 4423 W. 62Nd St Los Angeles California 90043 424-448-0916

Lawrence Savell |savell @verizon.net 4963 Rockvalley Rd Rancho Palos Verdes Californiali 90275 310-697-9212 310-541-6034
Zoe Schweitzer zoeschw@gmail.com 1040 Ocean Park Blvd Santa Monica California 90405 917-991-2914

Dan Scotting dscotting@gmail.com 2114 Bataan Rd, Unit A Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 415-350-4819

David Serrano eternalcyclist@gmail.com 1021 10Th Street Hermosa Beach Californiali 90254 310-387-8039

Alan Siegel alan.siegel @gmail.com 7011 Lofty Grove Dr Rancho Palos Verdes  Californiali 90275 310-343-0132

Gregory Sirbu greg.sirbu@verizon.net 2106 Rockefeller Lane Redondo Beach California 90278 310-955-7368

Abel Somilleda (Wis) abelsomilleda@hotmail.com 5021 W. 137Th St Hawthorne California 90250 310-947-2441

Russell Stern russellestern@yahoo.com 2409 Inglewood Ave Redondo Beach California 90278 818-462-1020

David Stewart davidkstewart@hotmail.com 11155 Mcdonald St Culver City California 90230 310-948-1628

Jamie Stewart stew1361@yahoo.com 23550 Western Ave. Harbor City Californiali 90710 310-283-0026

Brian Switzer bsswitz@gmail.com 1907 Curtis Ave. Redondo Beach Californiali 90278 310-804-2020

Mourad Tighiouart tmourad2001@yahoo.com 438 North Palm Dr Beverly Hills Californiali 90210 310-871-5006

Dido Tshimanga dfootytrakfit@gmail.com 8821 Aviation Boulevard Los Angeles California 90009 310-770-2784
Rikelme Umana gambetarikelme08 @gmail.com 2314 S. Raymond Ave Los Angeles California 90007 213-505-8674

Michael Vaughn mike.vaughn@live.com 435 S Curson Ave Los Angeles California 90036 805-300-0129 310-812-4135

Antonio Vinolas avinolas71@gmail.com 2160 South Beverly Glen Blvd #109 LosAngeles California 90025 310-502-8446

David Welch dwelch3@socal.rr.com 17407 Falda Ave. Torrance Californiali 90504 310-259-0588

Zackary Werner zack.r.werner@gmail.com 717 Indiana Ct. El Segundo California 90245 831-277-2321 831-277-2321
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Teague Weybright tweybright@gmail.com 1433 Franklin St Santa Monica Californiali 90404 310-403-9500
Sandra Wilson dodgerbumm@yahoo.com 5331 Wiseburn St. Hawthorne Californiali 90250 310-528-0301
Jo Ann Worthington-Kalata joann.worthington@ymail.com 617 NJuanita Ave Redondo Beach Californiali 90277 310-941-4566
William Yee yeewi@yahoo.com 19901 Mildred Ave. Torrance Californiali 90503-1123 310-819-7278 310-214-2378
Brandon Young byoungwork@gmail.com 1520 S. Bedford St Apt 4 Los Angeles Californiali 90035 310-867-5943
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